## Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of St.

0166749 Michael G. Adams KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

6/11/2023 10:08:24 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Michael G. Adams Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

# Annual Report Online Filing For the Year 2023

**ARP** 

Company: SCOTT COUNTY WOMAN'S CLUB, INC.

Company ID: 0166749
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 5/10/1982 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 6/11/2023 9:55:33 PM

**Fee:** \$15.00

Principal Office

103 BIRKDALE DRIVE
GEORGETOWN, KY 40324

Registered Agent Name/Address

PAT FANNIN 103 BIRKDALE DRIVE GEORGETOWN, KY 40324

#### **Current Officers**

President	Cindi Moeller	115 Birkdale Drive, Georgetown, KY 40324
Secretary	Debbie Barnett	213 Camelot Court, Georgetown, KY 40324
Secretary	Sherry Taylor	111 Inverness Drive, Georgetown, KY 40324
Treasurer	Pat Fannin	103 Birkdale Drive, Georgetown, KY 40324

#### **Directors**

Director	Cindi Moeller	115 Birkdale Drive, Georgetown, KY 40324
Director	Pat Fannin	103 Birkdale Drive, Georgetown, KY 40324
Director	Sherry Taylor	111 Inverness Drive, Georgetown, KY 40324
Director	Debbie Barnett	213 Camelot Court, Georgetown, KY 40324

### **Signatures**

Signature Pat Fannin Treasurer